
Wines by the glass
Sparkling

Prosecco Extra Dry Valdo 
Veneto, Italy, 2021

Cremant de Loire Rose Brut Guy Allion
Loire Valley, France, NV

Cava Sumarroca Brut Reserva
Bodegues Sumarroca Catalunya, Spain, 2022

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Exclusive Brut
Champagne, France, NV 

White

Riesling Trocken Graf Johann IV 
Weinkellerei Hechtsheim 
�����������������������

Chardonnay Reserve Loco Cimbali 
Crimea, Russia, 2021

Sauvignon Blanc Point Nigl
Kremstal, Austria, 2022

Loureiro Pequenos Rebentos Marcio Lopes 
Vinho Verde, Portugal, 2023

Muscadet Sevre Et Maine Sur Lie 
Huteau Boulanger Loire, France, 2021

Rose

Chavin(Grenache, Cinsault) Pierre Chavin
Provence, France, 2023

Portugieser Winzervereinigung
Saale-Unstrut, Germany, 2023

125 ml

200 ml

1400

1700

1600

13000

1400

1250

1400

1400

1450

1600

1150



Red

Carmenere Pupilla Luis Felipe Edwards
Colchagua, Chile 2022 

Ramon Bilbao Crianza
Rioja, Spain, 2021

Pinotage Simonsig 
Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2021

Primitivo Manieri Angelo Rocca and Figli
Puglia, Italy, 2021

Malbec Serie A Familia Zuccardi
Mendoza, Argentina, 2022

Pinot Noir Koskil Trapiche
Patagonia, Argentina, 2022

    Десертное  вино

Ratafia Henri Giraud 
Champagne, France  

50 ml

125 ml

1000

1500

1650

1200

1500

1400

3500



Half bottles
Champagne

Anna de Codorniu Blanc de Blancs 
Brut Reserva 
Codorniu, Spain, NV

Vigna Senza Nome (Moscato) Braida
Piedmont, Italy( Frizzante), 2021 

Jeeper Blanc De Blancs Grand Reserve
Champagne, France, NV

J. Lassalle Brut Rose Reserve des Grandes 
Annee Premier Cru Chigny-Les-Roses
Champagne, France

White

 

Chablis Domaine des Hates
Bourgogne, France, 2023

Sancerre Selection Domaine Chatelain 
Loire, France, 2023

Gavi di Gavi La Scolca
Piedmont, Italy, 2023

Petit Guiraud Chateau Guiraud Sauternes
Bordeaux, France, 2020

Riesling Herrenberg Trocken GG
Maximin Grunhaus Mosel, Germany, 2020 

375 ml 125 ml

6500

9000

20500

20500

10500

12900

12000

13000

22000

3500

4300

Rose

Rosa dei Frati Rivera Del Gardo Bresciano
Ca Dei Frati 
Lombardia, Italy, 2022

8500



Red 
      
Marques de Riscal Reserva
Rioja, Spain, 2020

Crozes-Hermitage Guigal 
Rhone, France, 2021

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva
Fattoria del Cerro 
Toscana, Italy, 2020

Barolo Fabio Oberto
Piedmont, Italy, 2020

Pinot Noir Bourgogne David Duband 
Burgundy , France, 2022

Brunello di Montalcino Casanova di Neri 
Toscana, Italy, 2019

Chateau Carbonnieu Pessac-Leognan 
Bordeaux, France, 2021

Gevrey-Chambertin La Justice
Antonin Guyon 
Burgundy , France, 2022

Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico
La Marega Azienda Agricola
Le Salette 
Veneto, Italy, 2018
 

10500

12000

12600

24000

15000

21000

21000

27000

20000

3500

4000

4200

4000

5000

7000

7000

9000

375 ml 125 ml



Non-alcoholic

Blanc de Blancs Oddbird
France

Zero Zero Le Naturel White Vintae
Spain 

Pinot Noir Hans Baer 
Germany, Rose Wine

Domaine de la Prade Rouge 
Languedoc-Roussillon 
France

9500

5200

5000

10500

Magnum

Champagne, sparkling

Usadba Divnomorskoe Blanc de Blanc 
Extra Brut Krasnodar region, Russia, 2019

Julien Prelat La Lemblee Blanc de Blancs 
Extra Brut Champagne, France, 2017
 

White

Riesling Krasnaia Gorka Galitskiy&Galitskiy
Gelendzhik, Krasnodar region, Russia, 2020

W.… Dreams…(Chardonnay) Jermann 
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy, 2016

Red

Krasnostop Zolotovskiy Vedernikov 
Krasnodar region, Russia, 2016

Cavas de Weinert Cask Selection (Cabernet 
Sauvignon,Malbec,Merlot ) Bodega 
y Cavas Weiner Mendoza, Argentina, 2009

Luce(Merlot, Sangiovese) Luce della Vite
Italy, 2018

23000

58000

21500

46000

26000

37000

89000



Champagne
White champagne

23000

26000

29500

35000

36000

70000

100000

110000

120000

Louis Armand Blanc de Blancs Brut NV 

Pommery Brut NV

Drappier Zero Dasage Brut Nature NV

Henri Giraud Blanc De Craie Brut NV  

Domaine Lagille La Garenne Blanc de Noir 
Brut Nature 2020

Nicolas Feuillatte Palmes d’Or Brut  2006

Jacques Selosse Initial  Grand Cru 
Blanc de Blancs Brut  NV  

Cristal Brut Louis Roederer 2015

Krug Grande Cuvee Brut NV

 



23000

28000

28000

30000

35000

38000

42000

48000

115000

220000

R.Gerbaux L’Expressif  Brut Rose

Henriet-Bazin Leonard Grand Cru Rose Cuvee NV

Fallet Dart Anthocyane Brut Rose 2018

Piper-Heidsieck Rose Sauvage NV

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose NV

Andre Beaufort PolisyRose Demi-Sec 2016

Eric Rodez Maceration Brut Rose Ambonnay 
Grand Cru NV

Louis Roederer Rose 2016 

Fut de Chene MV Rose Ay Grand Cru 
Henri Giraud MV

Cristal Brut Louis Roederer 2013

Sparkling wine

Сava Brut Hola
Penedes, Spain, NV

Cabernet Sauvignon Col Fondo Rose  
Extra Brut Villa di Alma Crimea, Russia, NV

Sibirkoviy Extra Brut Winery Vedernikov 
Rostov Region, Russia, NV

Lavi Zibibbo Demi Sec Cantine Colomba 
Bianca Sicilia, Italy, NV

Miolo Cuvee Tradition Rose Brut
Vale dos Vinhedos, Brazil, NV

Gruner Veltliner Sekt Brut Classic Szigeti 
Burgenland, Austria, NV

8500

8000

8000

9000

10000

10000

Rose champagne



La Vida es Reserva Brut Rose 
Castelo de Pedregosa 
Cataluna, Spain, 2021

Franciacorta Vidua 
Lombardia, Italy, NV

Prosecco Argeo Rose Brut Ruggeri 
Veneto, Italy

French Bubble 50/50 Patrick Piuze
Burgundy, France,  NV

Cremant de Alsace Brut Le Cremant 
de l'Oncle Hansi Arthur Metz 
Alsace, France 

Black Prince Prestige Cuvee Brut
Crimea, Russia, NV

Crémant de Bourgogne Extra Brut 
Blanc de BlancDomaine Saint-Jacques
Bourgogne, France, 2020

Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore 
di Cartizze Wine Art Vedova 
Veneto, Italy, NV

Cremant De Bourgogne Brut Rose
Domaine Les Astrelles 
Bourgogne,  France, NV 

Bourgogne Mousseux Rouge Brut Manifeste
Parigot&Richard 
Bourgogne,  France, 2020

Cremant de Bourgogne Rose Brut
Parigot & Richard 
Bourgogne, France, 2021 

10800

12000

10500

12000

12000

14000

14000

15500

15500

16500

17500

Sparkling wine



White
France

 Alsace

Gewurztraminer Les Folastries Josmeyer 2020

Pinot Gris Clos des Capucins 
Domaine Weinbach 2021

Burgundy

Cote de Beaune Les Pierres Blanches
Domaine de la Vougeraie 2018

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains
Patrick Piuze 2021

Meursault Les Chevalieres 
Domaine Xavier Monnot 2021

Chassagne-Montrachet Morgeot PremierCru 
Domaine Ballot Millot & Fils 2017

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
Domaine Maratray-Dubreuil 2021

Chablis Grand Cru Valmur 
William Fevre 2020
 
Puligny-Montrachet Les Folatieres
Domaine Pierre Girardin 2021

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet 
Grand Cru Maison Roche de Bellene 2016

12500

23500

21000

35000

40000

39000

58000

58000

80000

145000

Domaine de L'Alliance Sauternes 2018 

Domaine de Chevalier Pessac-Leognan 2018

20000

72000

Bordo



Loire

Pouilly-Fume Les Chailloux Silex
Domaine Châtelain 2023 

Sancerre Domaine des Sardelles 2023

Condrieu Domaine Pierre Gaillard 2023

Clos du Moulin Domaine des Roches 
Neuves 2020

16000

17500

23000

29000

Other countries

Riesling The Real McCoy Jordan 
Western Cape, South Africa, 2023

Pago Casa Gran (Gewurztraminer ) Falcata
Valencia, Spain, 2023

7000

8000

Italy

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie Cecilia Beretta 
Veneto, 2022

Vermentino di Sardegna La Cala Sella & Mosca 
Sardegna, 2023

Soave Giannitessari Veneto, 2022

Gavi Re Lys Azienda Agricola Molinetto 
di Diego Carrea Piedmont, 2021

Edi Keber Collio Friuli, 2021

Greco di Tufo Cutizzi Feudi di San Gregorio
Campania, 2021

Sauvignon Blanc Ronco delle Mele 
Venica & Venica Friuli, 2022

7000

7500

8500

14000

17500

16000

30000



Russia, Armenia, Georgia

Gruner Veltliner Strass im Strassertal
Johann Topf
Kamptal, Austria, 2021

Weissburgunder Van Volxem
Mosel, Germany, 2022

Riesling Schloss Neuweier Robert Schatzle
Baden, Germany, 2023

Chardonnay Muschelkalk Weingut Neus 
Rheinhessen, Germany, 2022

Gelber Traminer Wildrosen Salomon
Kremstal, Austria 2021

Furmint Selection Tokaj Hetszolo
Hungary, 2011

Riesling Hochheim Holle GG Kunstler
Rheingau, Germany, 2018

9500

11500

11000

12000

14000

15500

31000

Viognier Krinica 
Gelendzhik, Krasnodar region, Russia, 2021

Kokur Yaiyla  Urban Winery
Sevastopol, Crimea, 2021

Chardonnay Evolution Aya 
Crimea, Russia, 2022

Rkatsiteli Pheasant's Tears 
Kakheti, Georgia, 2021

Kraki Ktor Orange Karas 
Armenia, 2022

East Hill Usadba Divnomorskoe
Gelendzhik,  Krasnodar region, Russia, 2022

9000

9500

9500

9500

13000

11000



Rose wine
Cuvee La Riviera Domaine De La Sangliere 
Provence, France, 2021

Rose Krasnaia Gorka(Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Pinot Noir ,Tsimlyanskiy Chernyy) 
Galitskiy&Galitskiy 
Krasnodar region, Russia, 2023

Nerello Mascalese Rose di Adele Feudo Montoni 
Sicily, Italy, 2022

Nude Kaikenv   (Grenache,
Cabernet Sauvignon) Montes 
Mendoza, Argentina, 2023

Alie Rose(Syrah,Vermentino) Frescobaldi 
Tuscany, Italy, 2023

By.Ott(Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah) 
Domaines Ott 
Provence, France, 2022

50&50 (Merlot, Sangiovese) 
Avignonesi&Capannele 
Tuscany, Italy, 2021

 

9500

9900

12500

12000

13000

18000

45000



Red wine
France

Bordo

Chateau Macquin Saint-Emilion, 2022

Chateau Billeron Bouquey Saint-Emilion, 2015
 
Chateau Lafargue Pessac-Leognan, 2018

Chateau Citran Haut-Medoc, 2017

Chateau Chasse-Spleen Moulis-en-Medoc, 2013 

La Sirene de Giscours Chateau Giscours
Margaux, 2015

Domaine de Cambes Cotes de Castillon, 2004

Chateau d'Armailhac Pauillac, 2019

Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste Pauillac, 2015

Chateau D'Issan Margaux, 2015

Chateau Calon-Segur Medoc, 2008

Chateau Leoville Poyferre Saint Julien, 2010

Chateau Cos d'Estournel Saint-Estephe, 2012

Chateau Figeac Saint-Emilion, 2013

Chateau Margaux Premier 
Grand Cru Classe Margaux, 2013

Chateau Haut-Brion Premier 
Grand Cru Classe Pessac-Leognan, 2013

Chateau Cheval Blanc Premier 
Grand Cru Classe Saint-Emillion, 1989

12000

14000

20500

21000

23000

35000

41000

41000

48000

57000

61000

73000

95000

120000

180000

180000

280000



Burgundy

Irancy Gabin et Felix Richoux 2018

Morgon Domaine Mee Godard Beaujolais, 2020

Bourgogne Pinot NoirDomaine Au Pied 
du Mont Chauve 2018

Aloxe-Corton Premier Cru Albert Brenot 2017

Chassagne-Montrachet Champs de Morjot
Philippe Colin 2021

Savigny-Les-Beaune Premier Cru Les Lavieres
Domaine Tawse 2021 

Gevrey-Chambertin Domaine Guillard 2019

Chambolle-Musigny Domaine 
Jean-Jacques Confuron 2021

Vosne-Romanee 
Domaine Francois Confuron-Gindre 2021

Beaune Premier Cru Vignes Franches
Domaine Louis Latour 2008

Pommard Premier Cru Les Charmots 
Domaine Lucien & Fanny Rocault 2019 

Volnay Premier Cru Chevret
Nicolas Rossignol 2015

Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru Les Bousselots 
Domaine Gerard Julien & Fils 2017

Morey-Saint-Denis Premier Cru 
Les Millandes Gerard Raphet 2019

14000

19500

19000

25000

28000

31000

35000

42000

43000

45000

49000

49000

49000

48000



Rhone

Cotes du Rhone Villages Cuvee Vieilles 
Vignes Domaine Roger Perrin 2020

Crozes-Hermitage Les Meysonniers 
M. Chapoutier 2022

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine Andre Brunel 2022

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grande Reserve 
Mas Saint-Louis 2016

11000

17000

21000

38000

Loire

Les Motelles Domaine Guiberteau Saumur 
2014

24000

Beaune Premier Cru Clos des Mouches
Maison Joseph Drouhin 2020

Corton Grand Cru Le Rognet Vieilles Vignes 
Domaine Bruno Clavelier 2013

Chambertin Grand Cru Domaine 
Trapet Pere et Fils 2007 

80000

110000

190000



Italy

Piedmont

Papa Celso (Dolcetto) Marziano Abbona 2021

Nebbiolo Langhe Ca' Del Baio 2023

Barbaresco Bruno Rocca 2020

Barolo Liste Giacomo Borgogno 2018

Darmagi (Cabernet Sauvignont) Gaja 2018
 

11500

12000

29000

50000

75000

Veneto

Valpolicella Classico Superiore Ripasso 
Azienda Agricola Aldrighetti 
Loprenzo e Cristofo S.S. 2019

Terre Di Lava(Merlot) Vignaioli Contra 
Soarda 2016

Jema(Corvina Veronese) Gerardo Cesari 2016

Il Rosso dell'Abazia(Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Cabernet Franc,Merlot) Serafini & Vidotto
2018

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva 
Tenuta Santa Maria 2018

14000

17000

18500

28000

31000



Tuscany

Chianti Riserva Poggio al Casone 2022

Mongrana (Merlot, Sangiovese, 
Cabernet Sauvignon) Querciabella 2022

Chianti Classico Al Limite  San Leonino
Tenimenti Angelini 2019

Tassinaia (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)
Castello del Terriccio 2020

Syrah Collezione Privata Isole e Olena 2018

Brunello di Montalcino Caparzo 2019

Quercegobbe (Merlot) Petra 2013

Argentiera (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, 
Cabernet Franc) Tenuta Argentiera 2020

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva La Mannella
Cortonesi 2015

50&50 (Merlot, Sangiovese) 
Avignonesi & Capannele 2020

Tignanello (Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon ) 
Antinori 2021

Galatrona (Merlot) Petrolo 2017

Duemani (Cabernet Franc) Azienda Vitivinicola 
Duemani 2018

Sassicaia  (Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Cabernet Franc) Tenuta San Guido 2020

Ornellaia (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, 
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot)
Tenuta dell'Ornellaia 2015

8000

12000

11000

15500

24000

24000

28000

43000

47000

50000

57000

50000

67000

195000

210000



Italy other regions

Cannonau di Sardegna Riserva Sella & Mosca
Sardinia, 2020

Lagrein Riserva Amperg Klaus Lentsch
Trentino, Alto Adige, 2019

Primitivo di Manduria Elegia Riserva
Produttori Vini Manduria 
Puglia, 2021

Sul Vulcano(Nerello Mascalese) Donnafugata
Sicily, 2021 

Cabernet Sauvignon Lis Neris 
Friuli, 2019

 Il Sigillo(Aglianico)Aglianico del Vulture
Basilicata, 2016

Merlot Vigne 50 Ani Le Vigne di Zamo, 
Friuli, 2018 

Kurni Oasi Degli Angeli 
Marche, 2021
 

9000

14000

17500

17800

18000

22000

25000

47000



Spain

Rioja

El Coto Crianza Baron de Ley 2021

Sierra Cantabria Crianza 2020

Pena Aldera  Reserva Bodegas Jalon 2019

Bodegas del Marques de Vargas 
Gran Reserva 2016

Lalomba Bodegas Ramon Bilbao 2016

Ribera del Duero

Hito Bodegas Cepa 21 2022

Pago de los Capellanes Tinto Crianza 2021

Flor de Pingus Pingus 2020

Valbuena 5° Vega-Sicilia 2019

Other regions

Badaceli Bodegas Vinedos de Cal 
Grau (Garnacha) Priorate, 2016

Almirez Teso La Monja (Tempranollo) 
Toro, 2020

Mas La Plana(Cabernet Sauvignon) Torres 
Penedes, 2017

8000

11000

19500

21000

28000

12500

20000

55000

75000

14000

17500

26000



Russia, Georgia

Cabernet Sauvignon Bourbon Barrel 
Aged Cosmos Yaiyla  Urban Winery
Sevastopol, Crimea, 2023

Merlot Rem Akchurin
Crimea, 2022

Malbec Red Klen Gai-Kodzor 
Krasnodar region, 2022

Cosaque Krasnaia Gorka (Cabernet 
Sauvignon, Merlot, Red grape varieties, 
Krasnostop) Galitskiy&Galitskiy 
Gelendzhik, Krasnodar region, 2022

Rivage (Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Cabernet Franc,Syrah) Krinica 
Gelendzhik, Krasnodar region, 2021

Cabernet Franc Reserve
Alma Valley, Crimea, 2021

Syrah Nikolaev & Sons 
Le�adia Valley, 2021

Budeshuri Saperavi Qvevri Kapistoni
Batono, Georgia, 2022

Krasnostop Zolotovskiy Terraces Sikory 
Krasnodar region, 2019

Petit Verdot Kacha Valley
Crimea, 2020

Rebo Usadba Divnomorskoe 
Gelendzhik,  Krasnodar region, 2019

10500

9500

9500

14500

13000

12500

13500

15000

17000

15000

22000



Austria, Germany

Pinot Noir Johanneshof Reinisch 
�ermenregion, 2022

Zweigelt Domaene Gobelsburg 
Niederosterreich, 2021

Spatburgunder Knipser
Pfalz, 2019

12500

9800

15000

South Africa

Cabernet Franc Circumstance
Waterkloof, 2019

Syrah  Reyneke
Western Cape, 2020

Pinot Noir Ignis Storm 
Western Cape, 2021

9000

11500

19000

Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon Sexy Beast 
Two Hands McLaren Valley, 2022

Shiraz The Dead Arm d'Arenberg
McLaren Valley, 2018

16500

25000

Chile

Carmenere Gran Reserva Frida Kahlo Carmen 
Colchagua, 2022

Pais Terrarum Patrimonial Morande 
Valle del Maule, 2021
 

10500

6000



Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon Calibrel 
Bodegas Renacer Mendoza, 2021

De Sangre Red Blend (Cabernet Sauvignon,
Syrah,Merlot) Luigi Bosca Bosca, 2019

Malbec Alizarine Alta Vista
Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza 2020

7000

13000

23000

Serbia

Tri Morave Temet Winery 
Centralna Srbija, 2020

Trianon  Erdevik
Fruska Gora, 2021

12000

12000

USA

Zinfandel The Federalist Rutherford Hill 
California, 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon Charles 
Wetmore Wenteb California, 2019

Pinot Noir La Encantada Vineyard 
Deovlet Wines Sta Rita, California

Syrah Lagniappe Gramercy Cellars 
Columbia Valley, 2014

Au Sommet Atlas Peak
Napa Valley, 2019

19000

18500

34000

26500

118000



Mirto Rosso Ricetta Storica
Silvio Carta Sardinia, Italy, 700ml

Benvenuti  Nocino
Gruppo Montenegro Italy, 700ml

Amaro Venti Magi Spirits
Piedmont, Italy, 700ml

Ratafia Rose de Saignee Collery 
Champagne, France, 500ml

Liqueurs, vermouths

Spirit

X.O. Double-Lie Bourgoin
Cognac, France, 700ml

10 Y.o N.Nekrasov
Krasnodar region, Russia, 700ml

Ukiyo Japanese Rice Vodka
Drinksology Kirker Greer Japan, 700ml

Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka, Japan, 500ml

Grappa Riserva Sauternes Wood
Sibona Piedmont, Italy, 500ml

Grappa Via Roma di Amarone Barricata
Zanin 1895 Veneto, Italy, 500ml

KAH Anejo
Jalisco, Mexico, 700ml

1600

1150

1000

1900

1700

1500

2200

Porto, jerez

12 Y.o Leonor Palo Cortado Gonzalez Byass
Jerez, Spain, 750ml

2009 Colheita White Maynard’s
Porto, Portugal, 750ml

1300

2000

1000

800

900

2000

50 ml

75 ml


